
   

 

Industrial / OEM    

              

  

 

         

 

                   

                                

        

 

 

                                 

           

                  

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Solutions to Sales is our Service” 

 

Proudly Serving Illinois, Indiana, and 
Wisconsin For Over 30 Years with the 

Best in the Electrical Industry 

 

1775 Lively Blvd 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

(847) 577-0888 
 

 
Contact Us @ 

 MAIorders@mcdreps.com 
MAICS@mcdreps.com 

MAIquotes@mcdreps.com 
 

 
 

Go Online and Check Us Out At 
www.mcdreps.com 

Commercial 

Lighting 



   

 

Name Position Email Phone 
Roger Quirin President / OS rquirin@mcdreps.com  (630) 441-4010 

Pat McDonald Principal / OS IL pmcdonald@mcdreps.com  (312) 288-6393 

Rick McDonald Principal / OS IL rmcdonald@mcdreps.com  (847) 732-1958 

Steve Gigac Principal / OS IL sgigac@mcdreps.com  (630) 247-7370 

Joe Gigac Principal / OS IL, IN jgigac@mcdreps.com (630) 525-1966 

Tom Rice Outside Sales WI trice@wi.rr.com  (262) 227-7633 

Steve Robinson Outside Sales WI sjr44robinson@gmail.com  (630) 201-7667 

Jeff Stark  Inside Sales Manager jstark@mcdreps.com  (847) 577-0888 

Paul Everhart Inside Sales  peverhart@mcdreps.com  (847) 577-0888 

Dan Bergman Inside Sales dbergman@mcdreps.com (847) 577-0888 

Jim Bristol Warehouse Manager 
 

(847) 577-0888 

Roger Peto Warehouse Manager   (847) 577-0888 

 

Product Line Freight Terms Payment terms Minimum Billing 
Alan Wire - Sikeston, MO 3,500 lbs PPD Net 30 $100.00  
Basor - Mascouta, IL $8,000.00 PPD Net 30 $250.00 
Resideo BRK- Aurora IL $1000.00 PPD Net 30 $100.00  

Century Wire & Cable - Commerce, CA $1,500.00 PPD Net 30 $100.00  

Elite Components - Sugar Land, TX $750.00  Net 30 $100.00  

Excel Hand Dryer - East Longmeadow MA Full Pallet 1%-10/Net 30 1 dryer plus $25.00 

Hubbell Acme - Menomonee Falls, WI 2,500.00 PPD 2/10 Net 30 $150.00  

Hubbell Bryant - Shelton, CT $1,500.00  2% 10th prox from date of 
invoice; net 25th $250.00  

Hubbell RACO / Taymac / Bell - 
South Bend, IN 

$2,500 PPD Raco,               
$500 PPD Taymac/ Bell 2/10 Net 25 $250.00  

Hubbell Wiegmann - Freeburg, IL $1,500.00 PPD 2/10 Net 25 $250.00  

Keystone - North Wales, PA $1,000.00  Net 30 $100.00  

LS Cable & System - Peachtree 
Corners, GA 5,000 lbs PPD Net 30 $1,000.00 

MCXP – Houston, TX $1,000 PPD Freight Net 30 $1,000 

Penn Union – Edinboro, PA $850 2% 10th prox Net 25th $100 

PowerBusWay – Mississauga, CA TBD TBD TBD 

SBD – DeWalt – Lenox – Irwin $2,500.00 Dewalt - $500 
Lenox Net 30 $100.00  

Southern Grounding – 
Wilmington, NC  $3,500 PPD  Net 30 $100.00  


